DI?P

YSSY

YSSY

YSSY

ARR

NZAA

NZCH

NZWN

16L/0SR

16L/23L

34R/05R

34R/23L

16L/02

16L/20

34R/02

34R/20

16L/16

16L/34

34R/16

34R/34

ROUTE

YSSY KEVIN3 EVONN GEROS WALTZ
INGMA ESKEL UBTAM LUNBI ARADI
ARADISB.LUNBI NZAA

YSSY KEVIN3 EVONN GEROS WALTZ
INGMA ESKEL UBTAM LUNBI ARADI
ARADIGA.LUNBI NZAA

YSSY MARUB3 EVONN GEROS WALTZ
INGMA ESKEL UBTAM LUNBI ARADI
ARADISB.LUNBI NZAA

YSSY MARUB3 EVONN GEROS WALTZ
INGMA ESKEL UBTAM LUNBI ARADI
ARADIGA.LUNBI NZAA

YSSY KEVIN3 CAWLY PLUGA OSTIN
SULON UNTET IDBAD UKLAK VANDA
VAND3A NZCH

YSSY KEVIN3 CAWLY PLUGA OSTIN
SULON UNTET IDBAD UKLAK VANDA
VAND3B NZCH

YSSY MARUB3 CAWLY PLUGA OSTIN
SULON UNTET IDBAD UKLAK VANDA
VAND3A NZCH

YSSY MARUB3 CAWLY PLUGA OSTIN
SULON UNTET IDBAD UKLAK VANDA
VAND3B NZCH

YSSY KEVIN3 CAWLY PLUGA SASRO
OBDEG TANEN SIMZ1B.TANEN NZWN

YSSY KEVIN3 CAWLY PLUGA SASRO
OBDEG TANEN SIMZ1A.TANEN NZWN

YSSY MARUB3 CAWLY PLUGA SASRO
OBDEG TANEN SIMZ1B.TANEN NZWN

YSSY MARUB3 CAWLY PLUGA SASRO
OBDEG TANEN SIMZ1A.TANEN NZWN



YBBN

YBBN

YMML

NZAA

NZCH

NZAA

01/05R

01/23L

19/05R

19/23L

01/02

01/20

19/02

19/20

16/05R

16/23L

27/05R

27/23L

34/05R

34/23L

YBBN SCOTT6 ELLAS RIGMI BASIV5B.PAPTI
NZAA

YBBN SCOTT6 ELLAS RIGMI BASIV2C.PAPTI
NZAA

YBBN SCOTT6 ELLAS RIGMI BASI5SB.PAPTI
NZAA

YBBN SCOTT6 ELLAS RIGMI BASIV2C.PAPTI

NZAA

YBBN SCOTT6 SIFRA NATLI RUNOD EKADU

KABKA KABKA1A NZCH

YBBN SCOTT6 SIFRA NATLI RUNOD EKADU
KABKA KABKA1B NZCH

YBBN SCOTT6 SIFRA NATLI RUNOD EKADU
KABKA KABKA1A NZCH

YBBN SCOTT6 SIFRA NATLI RUNOD EKADU

KABKA KABKA1B NZCH

YMML CORRS6 RIKUS GEMAC MIKEL

OSTIN SASRO ARADI ARADISB.PEBLU NZAA

YMML CORRS6 RIKUS GEMAC MIKEL
OSTIN SASRO ARADI ARADGA.PEBLU NZAA

YMML CORRS6 RIKUS GEMAC MIKEL
OSTIN SASRO ARADI ARADISB.PEBLU NZAA

YMML CORRS6 RIKUS GEMAC MIKEL
OSTIN SASRO ARADI ARADIGA.PEBLU NZAA

YMML CORRS6 RIKUS GEMAC MIKEL
OSTIN SASRO ARADI ARADISB.PEBLU NZAA

YMML CORRS6 RIKUS GEMAC MIKEL
OSTIN SASRO ARADI ARADIGA.PEBLU NZAA



YMML

YMML

NZCH

NZWN

16/02

16/20

27/02

27/20

34/02

34/20

16/16

16/34

27/16

27134

34/16

34/34

YMML CORRS6 ECKHO COOPS
OMKIN SUPRA KABIN KABI3A NZCH

YMML CORRS6 ECKHO COOPS
OMKIN SUPRA KABIN KABI3B NZCH

YMML CORRS6 ECKHO COOPS
OMKIN SUPRA KABIN KABI3A NZCH

YMML CORRS6 ECKHO COOPS
OMKIN SUPRA KABIN KABI3B NZCH

YMML CORRS6 ECKHO COOPS
OMKIN SUPRA KABIN KABI3A NZCH

YMML CORRS6 ECKHO COOPS

OMKIN SUPRA KABIN KABI3B NZCH

YMML CORRS6 LEPAR GILLY TUBBY

TOMAR GOPLU SIMZI1B.GOPLU NZWN

YMML CORRS6 LEPAR GILLY TUBBY
TOMAR GOPLU SIMZ1A.GOPLU NZWN

YMML CORRS6 LEPAR GILLY TUBBY
TOMAR GOPLU SIMZ1B.GOPLU NZWN

YMML CORRS6 LEPAR GILLY TUBBY
TOMAR GOPLU SIMZ1A.GOPLU NZWN

YMML CORRS6 LEPAR GILLY TUBBY
TOMAR GOPLU SIMZ1B.GOPLU NZWN

YMML CORRS6 LEPAR GILLY TUBBY
TOMAR GOPLU SIMZ1A.GOPLU NZWN



NZAA

NZAA

YSSY

YBBN

O5R/16L

O5R/34R

23L/16L

23L/34R

O5R/01

O5R/19

23L/01

23L/19

NZAA RANGI1B MADEP PUGAB OLREL
JUMPA MAGDA MAYOP SHARK MARLN
WHALE PRAWN SHORE OVILS JENTL
FF16L SSYNM YSSY

NZAA RANGI1B MADEP PUGAB OLREL
JUMPA MAGDA MAYOP SHARK MARLN
WHALE PRAWN MANFA JAKLN SUZAN
SONIA SSYSM YSSY

NZAA PEEHA1A MADEP PUGAB OLREL
JUMPA MAGDA MAYOP SHARK MARLN
WHALE PRAWN SHORE OVILS JENTL
FF16L SSYNM YSSY

NZAA PEEHA1A MADEP PUGAB OLREL
JUMPA MAGDA MAYOP SHARK MARLN
WHALE PRAWN MANFA JAKLN SUZAN
SONIA SSYSM YSSY

NZAA RANGI1B PAPTI RIGMI ELLAS GATER

SAVER SAVER4A YBBN

NZAA RANGI1B PAPTI RIGMI ELLAS GATER
SAVER SAVER4A YBBN

NZAA PEEHA1A PAPTI RIGMI ELLAS GATER
SAVER SAVER4A YBBN

NZAA PEEHA1A PAPTI RIGMI ELLAS GATER
SAVER SAVER4A YBBN



NZAA

NZCH

YMML

YSSY

O5R/16

O5R/27

O5R/34

23L/16

23L/27

23L/34

02/16L

02/34R

20/16L

20/34R

NZAA RANGI1B PEBLU SASRO MIKEL
GEMAC FARRA BADGR BADGR6A YMML

NZAA RANGI1B PEBLU SASRO MIKEL
GEMAC FARRA BADGR BADGR6A YMML

NZAA RANGI1B PEBLU SASRO MIKEL
GEMAC FARRA BADGR BADGR6V YMML

NZAA CLARK1A PEBLU SASRO MIKEL
GEMAC FARRA BADGR BADGR6A YMML

NZAA CLARK1A PEBLU SASRO MIKEL
GEMAC FARRA BADGR BADGR6A YMML

NZAA CLARK1A PEBLU SASRO MIKEL
GEMAC FARRA BADGR BADGR6V YMML

NZCH BIDEV1 VANDA UNTET SULON
PLUGA CAWLY MARLN WHALE PRAWN
SHORE OVILS JENTL FF16L SSYNM YSSY

NZCH BIDEV1 VANDA UNTET SULON
PLUGA CAWLY MARLN WHALE PRAWN
MANFA JAKLN SUZAN SONIA SSYSM YSSY

NZCH UBDAN1 VANDA UNTET SULON
PLUGA CAWLY MARLN WHALE PRAWN
SHORE OVILS JENTL FF16L SSYNM YSSY

NZCH UBDAN1 VANDA UNTET SULON
PLUGA CAWLY MARLN WHALE PRAWN
MANFA JAKLN SUZAN SONIA SSYSM YSSY



NZCH YBBN 02/01 NZCH BIDEV1 KABKA EKADU AGIRA RUNOD
NATLI SIFRA WODAY DEWEY SAVER SAVER4A
YBBN

02/19 NZCH BIDEV1 KABKA EKADU AGIRA RUNOD
NATLI SIFRA WODAY DEWEY SVER SAVER4A
YBBN

20/01 NZCH UBDAN1 KABKA EKADU AGIRA RUNOD
NATLI SIFRA WODAY DEWEY SAVER SAVER4A
YBBN

20/19 NZCH UBDAN1 KABKA EKADU AGIRA RUNOD
NATLI SIFRA WODAY DEWEY SAVER SAVER4A
YBBN

NZCH YMML 02/16 NZCH BIDEV1 KABIN SUPRA OMKIN COOPS

ECKHO CORRS BADGR BADGR6A YMML

02/27 NZCH BIDEV1 KABIN SUPRA OMKIN COOPS
ECKHO CORRS BADGR BADGR6A YMML

02/34 NZCH BIDEV1 KABIN SUPRA OMKIN COOPS
ECKHO CORRS BADGR BADGR6V YMML

20/16 NZCH UBDAN1 KABIN SUPRA OMKIN COOPS
ECKHO CORRS BADGR BADGR6A YMML

20/27 NZCH UBDAN1 KABIN SUPRA OMKIN COOPS
ECKHO CORRS BADGR BADGRGA YMML

20/34 NZCH UBDAN1 KABIN SUPRA OMKIN
ECKHO CORRS BADGR BADGR6V YMML



NZWN

NZWN

YSSY

YMML

16/16L

16/34R

34/16L

34/34R

16/16

16/27

16/34

34/16

34/27

34/34

NZWN DULEX3 TANEN EKADU OBDEG
SASRO PLUGA CAWLY MARLN WHALE
PRAWN SHORE OVILS JENTL FF16L
SSYNM YSSY

NZWN DULEX3 TANEN EKADU OBDEG
SASRO PLUGA CAWLY MARLN WHALE
PRAWN MANFA JAKLN SUZAN SONIA
SSYSM YSSY

NZWN DAMBO8 TANEN EKADU SASRO
PLUGA CAWLY MARLN WHALE PRAWN
SHORE OVILS JENTL FF16L SSYNM YSSY

NZWN DAMBO8 TANEN EKADU OBDEG
SASRO PLUGA CAWLY MARLN WHALE
PRAWN MANFA JAKLN SUZAN SONIA
SSYSM YSSY

NZWN PEGSA3 GOPLU IDBAD TOMAR

TUBBY GILLY LEPAR CORRS BADGR6A YMML

NZWN PEGSA3 GOPLU IDBAD TOMAR
TUBBY GILLY LEPAR CORRS BADGRG6A YMML

NZWN PEGSA3 GOPLU IDBAD TOMAR
TUBBY GILLY LEPAR CORRS BADGR6V YMML

NZWN DAMBO8 GOPLU IDBAD TOMAR
TUBBY GILLY LEPAR CORRS BADGRG6A YMML

NZWN DAMBO8 GOPLU IDBAD TOMAR
TUBBY GILLY LEPAR CORRS BADG6RA YMML

NZWN DAMBOS8 GOPLU IDBAD TOMAR
TUBBY GILLY LEPAR CORRS BADGR6V YMML



NZAA

NZAA

NZCH

NZWN

O5R/02

O5R/20

23L/02

23L/20

O5R/16

O5R/34

23L/16

23L/34

NZAA BROOK1B WI KABAS DOBBO NP
OYSTA MULET NS NESTA ALADA
IGEGA2A NZCH

NZAA BROOK1B WI KABAS DOBBO NP
OYSTA MULET NS NESTA ALADA
IGEGA3B NZCH

NZAA BROOK1A KAPAI KABAS DOBBO NP
OYSTA MULET NS NESTA ALADA
IGEGA2A NZCH

NZAA BROOK1A KAPAI KABAS DOBBO NP
OYSTA MULET NS NESTA ALADA
IGEGA3B NZCH

NZAA BROOK1B WI RULOL DAVEE POKOM

OR MEVAX TPAPA TPAPA1B NZWN

NZAA BROOK1B WI RULOL DAVEE POKOM
OR MEVAX TPAPA TPAPA1A NZWN

NZAA BROOK1A WI RULOL DAVEE POKOM
OR MEVAX TPAPA TPAPA1B NZWN

NZAA BROOK1A WI RULOL DAVEE POKOM
OR MEVAX TPAPA TPAPA1A NZWN



NZCH NZAA 02/05R NZCH BIDEV1 GLENN GULOV IGUTA AKAVI
OMKUN LEBOX POKOM DAVEE DAVEE2B
NZAA

02/23L NZCH BIDEV1 GLENN GULOV IGUTA AKAVI
OMKUN LEBOX POKOM DAVEE DAVEE2A
NZAA

20/05R NZCH UBDAN1 YW GLENN GULOV IGUTA
AKAVI OMKUN LEBOX POKOM DAVEE
DAVEE2B NZAA

20/23L NZCH UBDAN1 YW GLENN GULOV IGUTA

AKAVI OMKUN LEBOX POKOM DAVE2A
NZAA

NZCH NZWN 02/16 NZCH BIDEV1 GRETA WARDS CC CC3B NZWN

02/34 NZCH BIDEV1 GRETA WARDS CC CC3A NZWN

20/16 NZCH UBDAN1 GRETA WARDS CC CC3B NZWN

20/34 NZCH UBDAN1 GRETA WARDS CC CC3A NZWN

NZWN NzZAA 16/0SR  NZWN UNRIT2 LEDOR MEVAX

OR POKOM DAVEE DAVEE2B NZAA

16/23L. NZWN UNRIT2 LEDOR MEVAX
OR POKOM DAVEE DAVE2A NZAA

34/05R NZWN WITBY1A KAPTI WU DAGOM
OR POKOM DAVEE DAVE2B NZAA

34/23L NZWN WITBY1A KAPTI WU DAGOM
OR POKOM DAVEE DAVE2A NZAA



NZWN

NZCH

16/02

16/20

34/02

34/20

NZWN DULEX3 SABDA MESIX3A NZCH

NZWN DULEX3 SABDA MESIX3B NZCH

NZWN DAMBOS8 SABDA MESIX3A NZCH

NZWN DAMBOS8 SABDA MESIX3B NZCH



